FABORY

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards
Diameter 125

Type Disc

Suitable for metal Yes

Suitable for Yes

nonferrous metals

Particle type Other

Granulation 126

according to CAMI
Model

12A97H 00351D

Tyrolit Grinding disc
125X22X32

61052280
500683102395
27112700
9003173875315
Full Box Only



